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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 06/08/2022 8:00 am Semester Finals  Math Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 06/08/2022 9:50 am Semester Finals  English Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 06/09/2022 8:00 am Semester Finals  Social Science/Health/Tech Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 06/09/2022 9:50 am Semester Finals World Language Archbishop Murphy High School
Fri 06/10/2022 8:00 am Semester Finals  Science Archbishop Murphy High School
Fri 06/10/2022 9:50 am Semester Finals  Theology Archbishop Murphy High School
Mon 09/19/2022 All Day Pink Week for Cancer Awareness Archbishop Murphy High School
Mon 09/19/2022 12:00 pm Pink Week for Cancer Awareness Archbishop Murphy High School
Tue 09/20/2022 12:00 pm Pink Week for Cancer Awareness Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 09/21/2022 12:00 pm Pink Week for Cancer Awareness Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 09/22/2022 12:00 pm Pink Week for Cancer Awareness Archbishop Murphy High School
Fri 09/23/2022 12:00 pm Pink Week for Cancer Awareness Archbishop Murphy High School
Mon 01/23/2023 8:00 am Semester Finals  Science Archbishop Murphy High School
Mon 01/23/2023 9:50 am Semester Finals  Theology Archbishop Murphy High School
Mon 01/23/2023 11:45 am Semester Finals 2nd Science Archbishop Murphy High School
Tue 01/24/2023 8:00 am Semester Finals  Math Archbishop Murphy High School
Tue 01/24/2023 9:50 am Semester Finals  English Archbishop Murphy High School
Tue 01/24/2023 11:45 am Semester Finals  2nd Math Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 01/25/2023 8:00 am Semester Finals  Social Science/Health/Tech Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 01/25/2023 9:50 am Semester Finals World Language Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 01/25/2023 11:45 am Semester Finals 2nd Social Science Archbishop Murphy High School
Sun 01/29/2023 All Day Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High School
Mon 01/30/2023 All Day Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High School
Tue 01/31/2023 All Day Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 02/01/2023 All Day Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 02/02/2023 All Day Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High School
Fri 02/03/2023 All Day Catholic Schools Week Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 02/09/2023 7:00 pm Tolo Seattle Aquarium
Thu 03/02/2023 All Day DECA State Competition Meydenbauer Convention Center
Fri 03/03/2023 All Day DECA State Competition Meydenbauer Convention Center
Sat 03/04/2023 All Day DECA State Competition Meydenbauer Convention Center
Fri 03/24/2023 9:35 am Rice Bowl Activities Archbishop Murphy High School
Tue 03/28/2023 9:35 am Rice Bowl Activities Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 03/30/2023 9:35 am Rice Bowl Service Auction Archbishop Murphy High School
Sat 04/22/2023 All Day DECA Nationals TBD
Sun 04/23/2023 All Day DECA Nationals TBD
Mon 04/24/2023 All Day DECA Nationals TBD
Tue 04/25/2023 All Day DECA Nationals TBD



2:47 pm Mon 20 May, 24 Student Activities Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 06/14/2023 8:00 am Semester Finals  Social Science/Health/Tech Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 06/14/2023 9:50 am Semester Finals World Language Archbishop Murphy High School
Wed 06/14/2023 11:30 am Textbook Buy Back Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 06/15/2023 8:00 am Semester Finals Science Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 06/15/2023 9:50 am Semester Finals  Theology Archbishop Murphy High School
Thu 06/15/2023 11:30 am Textbook Buy Back Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 06/16/2023 8:00 am Semester Finals  Math Archbishop Murphy High School
Fri 06/16/2023 9:50 am Semester Finals  English Archbishop Murphy High School
Fri 06/16/2023 11:30 am Textbook Buy Back Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 06/20/2023 11:30 am Textbook Buy Back Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 06/21/2023 11:30 am Textbook Buy Back Multi-Purpose Room


